Egenskaper

Artnr.

Parter, antal
WLL

EWL
Provbelastning
Séakerhetsfaktor
Markning
Standard

Varumarke

SVERO
Kattingredskap, 1-part, Lastkrok-
gaffel 1.12 ton, 6 mm, 3 m

Art nr.8-11106-3

8-11106-3

]

1120 kg

3

2800

4:1

CE, WLL
SS-EN 818-4

SVERO
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+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com




	SVERO Kättingredskap, 1-part, Lastkrok-gaffel 1.12 ton, 6 mm, 3 m
	Egenskaper


